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 2,074.7227 

 758.0250 

 19.0563 

 259.4279 

 3,435.0121 

 256.4410 

 2,843.2000 

 3,084.7347 

 2,977.1147 

 19.1461 

 3,716.3341 

 146.9760 

 1,795.6230 

 1.1350 

 0.7596 

 2.3412 

 389.3994 

 9,193.5588 

 399.2361 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,043.6019 

 746.6546 

 18.7705 

 255.5365 

 3,383.4869 

 252.5944 

 2,800.5520 

 3,038.4637 

 2,932.4580 

 18.8589 

 3,660.5891 

 144.7714 

 1,768.6887 

 1.1180 

 0.7482 

 2.3061 

 383.5584 

 9,055.6554 

 393.2476 

 2,105.8435 

 769.3954 

 19.3421 

 263.3193 

 3,486.5373 

 260.2876 

 2,885.8480 

 3,131.0057 

 3,021.7714 

 19.4333 

 3,772.0791 

 149.1806 

 1,822.5573 

 1.1520 

 0.7710 

 2.3763 

 395.2404 

 9,331.4622 

 405.2246 
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